

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.26662 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.06.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel for the Respondents are directed to receive the power whatever produced/generated by the writ petitioner's company as per the existing mode and terms as prevailed as on today between the parties, till the next date of hearing. The Respondents are also permitted to levy the electricity charges against petitioner for supply of power without disconnection of the same, till the next date of hearing. List this matter on 25.06.2026 for hearing. _____ NV, J MNR	

--	--	--	--