

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.26662 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.06.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Learned Standing Counsel for the Respondents would specifically submit that the NOC as claimed by the Writ Petitioner is going to be issued subject to payment of 50% of the demanded amount by the Writ Petitioner. Therefore, the Writ Petitioner is directed to pay 50% of the demanded amount, as demanded by the Respondents. List this matter on 23.07.2026 for hearing. _____ NV, J Note: Issue CC today B/o. MNR	

--	--	--	--